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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Leah F low ers126
J ing's

9.425 9.550 9.6758.550 37.200
8T 1 7 3T 1 

1 

Chr is tiane  Inofe r io154
J ing's

9.375 9.050 9.4758.900 36.800
10 3 2 6T 2 

2 

Fa rrah Garcia145
TNT ELITE GYMNASTICS

9.600 9.425 9.4508.200 36.675
2T 2 9T 8 3 

3 

M ia  Pe ra les155
J ing's

9.325 8.475 9.7509.100 36.650
12 9T 1 1 4 

4 

Zoe  S aenz128
J ing's

9.425 9.000 9.7008.450 36.575
8T 4 8 2 5 

5 

M ar ia  S a rgsyan129
J ing's

9.450 8.850 9.4008.600 36.300
7 5T 6 10T 6 

6 

Kia rah Ram os127
J ing's

9.475 8.775 9.6758.050 35.975
6 7 13 3T 7 

7 

Kenley S uther land153
TNT ELITE GYMNASTICS

8.900 8.000 9.6258.850 35.375
22 12 3 5 8 

8 

La ila  R icha rds151
TNT ELITE GYMNASTICS

9.300 7.875 9.4258.700 35.300
13 15T 5 9 9 

9 

Kaylyn Resendiz150
TNT ELITE GYMNASTICS

9.225 8.475 9.1758.200 35.075
15 9T 9T 16 10 

10 

A layna  Gonza lez104
MJG

9.350 8.300 9.4008.000 35.050
11 11 14T 10T 11 

11 

Ever lea  A lva rez144
TNT ELITE GYMNASTICS

9.250 7.650 9.2258.725 34.850
14 17 4 15 12 

12 

Karsyn Pe titt149
TNT ELITE GYMNASTICS

9.100 8.600 9.0757.750 34.525
18T 8 17 17 13 

13 

Ha iley Young111
MJG

9.600 8.850 7.8008.150 34.400
2T 5T 11 24 14 

14 

S o lana  Rea l Y V asquez109
MJG

9.550 7.200 9.3008.000 34.050
4 20T 14T 14 15 

15 

Car ley M aw horr147
TNT ELITE GYMNASTICS

9.100 7.325 9.3507.550 33.325
18T 19 19 13 16 

16 

Luciana  Rodr iguez156
J ing's

9.500 7.200 9.4757.100 33.275
5 20T 22 6T 17 

17 

Adilaya  Estudillo102
MJG

8.750 7.875 8.8007.800 33.225
23 15T 16 19 18 

18 

Jillian Ha llam146
TNT ELITE GYMNASTICS

9.700 7.350 9.4006.750 33.200
1 18 23 10T 19 

19 

Kylee  F lores103
MJG

9.125 7.950 8.6007.500 33.175
17 13 20 21T 20 

20 

Avery S pears110
MJG

9.100 6.925 8.7007.700 32.425
18T 22 18 20 21 

21 

M ia  Ova lle148
TNT ELITE GYMNASTICS

9.000 6.575 8.8507.200 31.625
21 23 21 18 22 

22 

C la ra  M cA rthur108
MJG

9.150 6.100 8.6006.550 30.400
16 24 24 21T 23 

23 

Ka is ley S uthe r land152
TNT ELITE GYMNASTICS

4.550 7.925 8.5758.125 29.175
24 14 12 23 24 

24 
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